
Se référer au livret de garantie pour plus d'information.
Consulte el manual de garantía para más información.
Consulte o manual de garantia para mais informações.
Consultare il libretto di garanzia per ulteriori informazioni.
Aνατρέξτε στο φυλλάδιο της εγγύησης για περισσότερες πληροφορίες.
Patrz karcie gwarancyjnej, aby uzyskać więcej informacji.
Зверніться до гарантійного талону для отримання додаткової інформації.
Vezi broșura de garanție pentru mai multe informații.
Favor consultar o folheto de garantia para mais informações.
Refer to the warranty booklet for more information.

FR
ES
PT
IT
EL
PL
UA
RO
BR
EN

2025/06 - V02

EAN: 3276007194210
3276007937732

ESSENTIAL

N° EAN CODE REMARK QTY

Handle + cover kit

Slider

3276007294309
3276007984781

3276007294538
3276007984675

3276007294453

3276007294330

3276007562378
3276007984675

3276007294514

3276007794908

S-leg + washer + rosette kit

Diverter handle

Diverter cartridge

Mixer cartidge
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Cartridge wrench7

Shower hose 1508

Handshower9

Kit connector11

1Shower head10
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3276007902266 1Wall fixation bracket12

3276007294248
3276007984750

chrome finish
black finish

chrome finish
black finish

chrome finish
black finish

chrome finish
black finish

3276007294217
3276007984774

chrome finish
black finish

3276007294231
3276007984767

chrome finish
black finish

3276007294255
3276007984743

chrome finish
black finish

only chrome finish


